KA498 - KIDS TEDDY FLEECE JACKET

KA498 KIDS TEDDY FLEECE JACKET

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./@

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

| Navy/White

== Oxford Grey/Black

Il Red/White

6/8
15
57
40
44

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

320 g/m?

70% cotton/30% polyester

3-thread brushed fleece

Contrasting set-in sleeves

Press stud closure

Ribbed neck, sleeves and hem with contrasting stripe details
2 piped front pockets

Twill taping and hanging loop at inner collar

No brand label at neck, only size tag for easy rebranding

A true fashion icon, you can see it everywhere, from streets to schools and even on red

carpets

Certifications:

D

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:

Pakistan

@ B8 A& X

[E52025 : p. 374
72024 : p. 648

8/10

15
52
42
48

10/12

15
57
46
53

12/14
15
62
49
57

28 Jan 2026 00:39:56

Page 1 of 1



	KA498 KIDS TEDDY FLEECE JACKET
	MAIN FEATURES
	SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)
	COLORS:

